

Ex No: 642/17

Satish Kumar Bansal vs Suman Tiwari & Anr

11.01.2019

Present: None

Renotify the matter for the appearance of the parties
and for further proceedings on 26.04.2019.

Sugandha Aggarwal
ADJ-07/West/Delhi
11.01.2019