

Ex. No. 642/17
Satish Kumar Vs. Suman Tiwari & Anr.

29.11.2021

Proceedings have been held by way of physical hearing.

Ld. P.O is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Chander Mal, counsel for DH.

None for the JDs.

Steps not taken and hence, warrants of attachment could not be issued as per previous order dated 25.08.2021.

As per direction of Ld. P.O, put up for compliance of order dated 25.08.2021, for **08.02.2022**.

(Reader)
29.11.2021