

Ex. No. 642/17  
CNR No. DLWT01-005890-2017  
Satish Kumar Bansal Vs. Suman Tiwari & Anr.

08.02.2022

Proceedings have been held by way of video conferencing with the help of CISCO Webex Meeting App.

Present: Sh. Chander Mal, counsel for DH.  
Sh. Jitender Rajput, counsel for both the JDs.

Steps not taken and hence, W/A could not be issued against the JDs.

Issue fresh warrants of attachment against the movable attachable assets of the JDs on filing of PF within 15 days of resumption of normal working of the court,

DH is directed to appear before Ld. ACJ (West) on **02.05.2022**.

Put up for report on **20.05.2022**.

(Umed Singh Grewal)  
ADJ-02, WEST  
08.02.2022