

22.12.2022

Present: Sh. Chander Mal, Ld. counsel for D.H  
None for the JDs/objectors

Reply to the objections filed by objectors Pankaj Tiwari and Rahul Tiwari has been filed. Since there is no appearance on behalf of JDs/objectors, extra copy of reply be kept on record to supply them as and when they appear.

Put up for arguments on 25.03.2023.

(Ajay Gulati-I)  
ADJ-02, WEST  
22.12.2022