

SATISH KUMAR BANSAL Vs. SUMAN TIWARI

08.05.2023

Present : Sh. Ayush Sharma, Id. Proxy counsel for the applicant.
Sh. S.P. Singh, Id. Counsel for objector.

The order is under dictation. An affidavit has been filed by counsel for objectors regarding assets of the J.Ds.

Put up on 09.05.2023 for orders on the objections.

(Ajay Gulati-I)
ADJ-02, WEST
08.05.2023