

SATISH KUMAR BANSAL Vs. SUMAN TIWARI (Main Matter : Civ
DJ/0608474/2016)

28.08.2023

Present: Sh. Chander Mal, Ld. counsel for the Decree-Holder.

Ld. counsel for the Decree-Holder prays for some more time to take steps in terms of the last order.

The Decree-Holder is directed to appear again before Ld. ACJ on 25.09.2023 and before this Court on 04.12.2023.

(Dr. Ajay Gulati)
ADJ-02, WEST
28.08.2023(a)