

SATISH KUMAR BANSAL Vs. SUMAN TIWARI
(Main Matter : Civ DJ/0608474/2016)

04.12.2023

Present: Sh. Chandermal, Ld counsel for the DH.

As per report of the Nazir, warrant of attachment of the property of JD no.1 has been executed. Ld counsel for the DH submits that he will move appropriate application for sale of the said property.

Put up on **20.01.2024** for filing said application.

(SHIV KUMAR)
ADJ-02, West Distt.Tis Hazari Courts
Delhi:04.12.2023