

SATISH KUMAR BANSAL Vs. SUMAN TIWARI
(Main Matter : Civ DJ/0608474/2016)

20.01.2024

Present: None for the DH.

No application under order 21 rule 66 CPC has been filed on behalf of the DH.

On filing of the said application, notice of the application be issued to the JDs on filing of PF/RC for **19.03.2024**.

Steps be taken within 14 days.

(SHIV KUMAR)
ADJ-02, West Distt.Tis Hazari Courts
Delhi:20.01.2024