

SATISH KUMAR BANSAL Vs. SUMAN TIWARI

22.11.2024

Present: None for the D.H.  
None for the J.D.

Be awaited for the appearance of the parties.

(SHIV KUMAR)  
District Judge-02, Court no.127,  
West Distt, Tis Hazari courts  
Delhi:22.11.2024

22.11.2024

Present: Sh. Chander Mal, ld. counsel for the D.H.  
None for the J.D.

Put up for settlement of terms of sale on 10.12.2024.

(SHIV KUMAR)  
District Judge-02, Court no.127,  
West Distt, Tis Hazari courts  
Delhi:22.11.2024