

SATISH KUMAR BANSAL Vs. SUMAN TIWARI

10.12.2024

Present: Sh. Chandermal, Ld counsel for the DH.
None for the JD.

Today, the case is fixed for settling the terms of sale.

DH is directed to file valuation report and details of property of the JD, which he wants to sell by way of court auction.

Put up for further proceedings on **21.02.2025**.

(SHIV KUMAR)
District Judge-02, Court no.127,
West Distt, Tis Hazari courts
Delhi:10.12.2024