

SATISH KUMAR BANSAL Vs. SUMAN TIWARI

(Main Matter : Civ DJ/0608474/2016)

21.02.2025

Present: None for the parties.

The DH has not filed the valuation report, despite giving him directions on the LDOH.

DH is again directed to file the valuation report of the property of the JD, within 14 days.

Put up on **07.04.2025** for issuance of proclamation order for the sale of property of the JD.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
21.02.2025