

EX 642/17

SATISH KUMAR BANSAL Vs. SUMAN TIWARI

(Main Matter : Civ DJ/0608474/2016)

07.04.2025

Present: Sh. Chandermal, Ld counsel for the DH.
None for the JD.

Property in question has already been put on auction, in the another matter of the DH. So, in this case, the same property cannot be again put on auction and if there is any excess money after releasing the money of the DH in another case, the said money will be utilized for making payment of the DH in the present case.

Put up for further proceedings on **11.06.2025**.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
07.04.2025