

SATISH KUMAR BANSAL Vs. SUMAN TIWARI

11.06.2025

Ld. P.O. is on Special Casual leave.

Present: Sh. Chandermal, ld. counsel for the DH.
None for JD.

As per the directions of Ld. P.O., put up for purpose fixed
on 26.08.2025.

Reader

11.06.2025