

SATISH KUMAR BANSAL Vs. SUMAN TIWARI

26.08.2025

Present: DH in person.

DH seeks an adjournment on the ground that his counsel is not available today.

Put up for further proceedings on 18.09.2025.

(SHIV KUMAR)  
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi  
26.08.2025