

EX 642/17

SATISH KUMAR BANSAL Vs. SUMAN TIWARI

( Main Matter : Civ DJ/0608474/2016)

22.01.2026

Present: None for the DH.

Put up with connected execution petition on  
**13.03.2026.**

(SHIV KUMAR)  
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi  
22.01.2026